EQUIPOS
Viejalinda (1)
Doping (2)
Exacto
Gladiadores
Coral Negro (3)
Donia Alicia
Rockies
Capitalinos
Club Habana
Brascuba
Reales
Leonesepa

JJ
13
15
13
14
13
12
12
11
12
11
11
11

ESTADO DE LOS EQUIPOS
| Torneo Coca Cola-2023

TODOS Vs
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AVE
1000
733
692
643
615
583
583
273
250
182
182
0

TODOS
Dif
3,0
4,0
4,5
50
55
55
9,0
9,5
10,0
10,0
12,0

Disefio y Desarrollo: Ariel Iglesias-Inf_IJV

CA
138
145
127
110
130
115
93
84
55
41
37
12

Actualizado:
CP
43
91
104
74
123
84
84
108
96
80
106
94

2/4/2024
Dif-C
95
54
23
36
7
31
9
-24
-41
-39
-69
-82



